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	Name
	
	Company
	
	Email Address
	

	Mike Ahan
	
	Vantage Systems
	
	ahan@vansysinc.com
	

	Larry Dunham
	
	Vantage Systems
	
	Ldunham@vansysinc.com
	

	Joseph Polk
	
	Vantage Systems
	
	Jpolk@vansysinc.com
	

	James Bailey
	
	Think Tank
	
	Jbailey@TTINC.com
	

	Hubert Glover
	
	REDE, Inc.
	
	hglover@rede-inc.com
	

	Bruce Easley
	
	REDE, Inc.
	
	bruceeasley@comcast.net
	

	Michael Lamb
	
	Plexxus Group 
	
	mlamb@plexxusgroup.com
	

	Deneyse Maestas
	
	Plexxus Group
	
	dmaestas@plexxusgroup.com
	

	Dean Matthews
	
	Sympora Technologies
	
	Dean.matthews@sympora.com
	

	Steve Vetter
	
	EDS
	
	Steve.vetter@eds.com
	

	Spencer T. Meyer
	
	EDS
	
	Spencer.mmeyer@eds.com
	

	Bruce Clark
	
	EDS
	
	Brucec.clark@eds.com
	

	Gerald Boyd, Jr.
	
	DB
	
	gboyd@dbconsultinggroup.com
	

	Glenn Wright
	
	DB
	
	gwright@dbconsultinggroup.com
	

	Robert Garnett
	
	Garnett Partners
	
	r.garnett12@comcast.net
	

	James E. Bauer
	
	Caelum Research Corp.
	
	jbauer@caelum.com
	

	Matt Belovarich
	
	Caelum Research Corp.
	
	mbelovarich@caelum.com
	

	Martha C. Prats
	
	E informe, inc.
	
	mprats@einforme.com
	

	Benita D. Prats
	
	E informe, inc.
	
	bprats@informe.com
	

	Robert Sheahan
	
	Pathfinders International, LLC
	
	Robert@pathfi.com
	

	Lois Takara
	
	ASRC (Consulant)
	
	Lois.takara@takaraunlimited.com
	

	Cathie Meetre
	
	ERT
	
	cmeetre@ertcorp.com
	

	Jingli Yang
	
	ERT
	
	jyang@ertcorp.com
	

	Bob Smith
	
	ASRC
	
	Bob.smith@asrcfederal.com
	

	Jim Schaeffer
	
	ERT
	
	jschaeffer@ertcorp.com
	

	David Eakman
	
	Perot Systems Gov. Svcs.
	
	Charles.eakman@psgs.com
	

	Peter Li
	
	ERT
	
	phli@ertcorp.com
	

	David Essex
	
	Applied Quality Comm, Inc.
	
	dessex@aqci.com
	

	Shelly Johnson
	
	SGT
	
	sjohnson@sgt-inc.com
	

	Pat Powell
	
	IIa
	
	Ppowell.iiaweb.com
	

	Randy Hoffman
	
	IIa
	
	rhoffman@iiaweb.com
	

	Kent Temple
	
	Intelrad
	
	ktemple@intelrad.com
	


	Jim O’Connor
	
	Interlrad
	
	joconnor@intelrad.com
	

	Jack Lansew
	
	SP Systems, Inc.
	
	jlansew@sp-systems.com
	

	Nancy Campbell
	
	SP Systems, Inc.
	
	ncampbell@sp-systems.com
	

	John Yambor
	
	SP Systems, Inc.
	
	jyambor@sp-systems.com
	

	Harry Herbert
	
	Columbus Technologies
	
	hherbert@columbususa.com
	

	Ashok Kaveeshwar
	
	Columbus Technologies
	
	ashokkaveeshwar@aol.com
	

	Ajay Handa
	
	Columbus Technologies
	
	ahanda@columbususa.com
	

	Gregg Einfalt
	
	ARTS
	
	greggeinfalt@asrts.com
	

	Matt Delao
	
	Adnet Systems
	
	Matt.delao@adnet-sys.com
	

	Jerome Teles
	
	CSC
	
	jteles@csc.com
	

	Catherine Kaminski
	
	ARES Corporation
	
	ckaminski@arescorporation.com
	

	Art Thomas
	
	Orbital
	
	Thomas.Arthur@orbital.com
	

	Jan Aslam
	
	ICS, Inc.
	
	tanaslam@ics-systems.com
	

	Shawr Bethea
	
	Micro Tech
	
	jbethea@micro-techllc.com
	

	Steve Pyles
	
	Imori
	
	spyles@imoriassoc.com
	

	David Kalen
	
	DMI
	
	dkalen@kigitalmanagement.com
	

	Barney Gorin
	
	Go Ventures
	
	barneygorin@goventures.biz
	

	B. Swami Reddy
	
	Sp Systems
	
	sreddy@sp-systems.com
	

	Frank LeQuang
	
	LeQuang Associates
	
	Frank-laquang@comcast.net
	

	Frank Porto
	
	Aurora
	
	Fporto4122@aol.com
	

	Audra Russell
	
	DTRI
	
	arussell@teamdtri.com
	

	Manuel Miranda
	
	VEREMOS
	
	mmiranda@veremos.com
	

	Niraj Kathmuria
	
	RTGP
	
	nkathmura@rtgp.com
	

	Ken Klenk
	
	SP Systems
	
	kklenk@sp-systems.com
	

	Rob Emery
	
	Columbus
	
	remery@columbususa.com
	

	Frank Gerow
	
	Columbus
	
	fgerow@columbususa.com
	

	Doug Kearn
	
	DMF
	
	dkearn@disitalmgmt.com
	

	Richard Sackett
	
	Bastion Technologies
	
	Rsackett01@bastiontechnologies.com
	

	Doug Cornell
	
	Cornell Technical Services
	
	Dcornell@cornelltechnical.com
	

	Donald A. Finnegan
	
	ASRC Research & Tech. Solutions
	
	Donald.Finnegan@asrcts.com
	

	Orlando Bullock
	
	DB Solutions
	
	orlandobullock@.smartsolutions.com
	

	Kim Terrell
	
	KIMS
	
	Kim.Terrel@katz-ims.com
	


.

.

.

8/4/04


